01.11 IlpuBoa TOIIMBHOIO Hacoca




Ne B

Ne o

HaumenoBanue [Ipumeuanue

PUCYHKE| KaTaJory

001 | 2735212630 |YmuioTHEHUE IS BAJIOB 30 x 55 x 9 BASLFDRW 7

002 3241630070 |[ITapuKOMMOIIIHUITHUK 6306 A

003 | 3111731620 [KombIo cTOMOpHOE 72 CSN 02 2931

004 | 2012230154 |[llectepHs Hacoca

007 | 2012530064 |Ban npuBOja TaxomeTpa

008 | 3119010200 IlImonka SH9 x5x25

009 | 3111108850 |IIlIaiiba mpyKkUHHAS 10 CSN 02 1741.0 MKS 720

010 | 3091147310 |boar M10 x 25 1SO 4017 - 8.8 MKS 720

011 | 2054031994 [Ipokiagka 0,25 mm

012 2050410214 \Brynka moAMIMAITHIKA

013 | 2050770944 |Pacnopka

014 3242330050 |[[TapuKOmOIHUITHUK 3305

015 | 2051050044 |[Iaii6a cTopriopHas

016 | 2052270024 |T"aiixa npopexHas

018 | 2013630464 |Kpeimka mpuBoaa TaxoMeTpa

019 | 2735210070 |YmuioTHEHHUE IS BAJIOB G10x19x 7SI

020 | 3111105360 Illaiiba 8,4 CSN 02 1702.1 MKS 720

021 | 3111108840 |11Iaiiba mpy>XkUHHAS 8 CSN 02 1741.05 MKS 720

022 | 3091147180 |boar M8 x 25 ISO 4017 - 8.8 MKS 720

023 | 3111731580 |[KombIto cTomopHOe 62 CSN 02 2931

024 | 2053920444 |Brynka

025 | 3241622380 |lLIaprKONOAIIMITHUK 6206 A C3

026 | 2012580334 |Ban BeHTHIIATOpA

027 | 3119010240 |IlImonka 6H 9 x 6 x 18 CSN 02 2562

029 3242320140 |[ITapuKOMOIIUITHUK 3206 C3

031 | 2013630454 |Kppbimka

032 | 2735212860 |YmuioTHEHUE IS BAJIOB 40 x 52 x 7 BDSLKF FPM

033 | 2011110754 EII::B reHepaTopa MepeMEeHHOTO

034 | 3111108900 |I1laiiba nmpyxuHHAS 20 CSN 02 1741.0 MKS 720

035 | 3111102180 T aiika M20 x 1,5 ISO 8675 - 04 MKS 720

036 | 4436140150 [Kommpeccop 4131

039 | 3111108840 |11Iaiiba mpyXkUHHAS 8 CSN 02 1741.05 MKS 720

040 | 3091144710 |boar M8 x 35 ISO 4014 - 8.8 MKS 720

041 | 2012280774 |lllecrepHst KOMIIpeccopa

042 | 3111108910 |l1laiiba npyXxuHHAS 22 CSN 02 1741.0

044 | 2076631554 |TpyOka moaBoaa Macia

045 3119013060 Komblio yIIOTHUTEIHHOE 12 x 16 CSN 02 9310.2

046 | 3119080620 [3axxum 6 CSN 13 7993.22 T 815

047 | 2070410104 TopmoBuHa

048 | 2053111034 |Ilnanr 28/38-170

049 | 2053651214 T'opioBuHa

050 3119013300 [Komblio yIJIOTHUTEIHHOE 27 x 32 CSN 02 9310.2

052 | 3091147190 bont M8 x 28 ISO 4017 - 8.8 MKS 720

053 | 2070730174 |Ban mpuBona

054 | 2012500244 Ban npuBoga

055 | 2076631544 TpyOka cauBa Macia

056 | 3191102210 [3axxum M10




Nes Ne o
Haumenosanue [Ipumeuanue
PUCYHKE| KaTajlory
057 3119013120 Komaplio yIJIOTHUTEIHHOE 16 x 20 CSN 02 9310.2
058 5482410660 |Cko0a muranra TORRO 25-40/9 C6 W1




	01.11 Привод топливного насоса

